
 UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
Pareeksha Bhavan

 TIME TABLE FOR THE FOURTH  SEMESTER MBA (CCSS) (REGULAR/ 
SUPPLEMENTARY/IMPROVEMENT)  EXAMINATION­ JUNE 2017

Time of Examination           : 1 30 p.m. to 4.30 p.m. (Except Friday)
                     :  2.00p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (On Friday)

  
    Calicut University. P.O.,                                                          Sd/-
    Dated: 01-08-2017.                                     CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                
                                      

Day and Date Subject
2013 Admn onwards

Monday 14th August 2017 BUS4C23-New Enterprise Management
Wednesday 16th August 2017 BUS4C24-International Business
Friday18th August 2017 BUS4C25-Indian Ethos & Business Ethics
Monday 21st August 2017 BUS4EM04-Brand Management
Wednesday 23rd August 2017 BUS4EM05-Sales Management
Friday 25th August 2017  BUS4EF04-Indian Financial System
Tuesday 29th  August 2017 BUS4EM06-Retail Management
Thursday 31st August 2017 BUS4EH04-Management Training  &   

                    Development
Monday 11th September 2017 BUS4EF05/BUS41B04 Forex Management
Wednesday 13th September 2017 BUS4EH05/BUS4EIB05-Global Human Resource 

Management
Friday 15th September 2017 BUS4ESY04-Enterprise Resource  Planning
Monday 18th September 2017 BUS4ESY05-Business Process  Re-engineering

2012 Admission  Only
Monday 14th August 2017 BUS4C26-New Enterprise Management
Wednesday 16th August 2017 BUS4C27-Quality Management
Friday 18th August 2017 BUS4C28-Indian Ethos & Business Ethics
Monday 21st August 2017 BUS4EM01-Advertising and Sales Promotion
Wednesday 23rd August 2017 BUS4EF07-Merchant Banking and Financial

                    Service
Friday 25th August 2017  BUS4EH01-Human resource Planning &   

                    Development
Tuesday 29th  August 2017 BUS4EH05-Management Training  &   

                    Development
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